
STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

APPLICATION OF NGL WATER
SOLUTIONS PERMIAN, LLC
FOR APPROVAL OF SALT WATER
DISPOSAL WELL IN EDDY COUNTY,
NEW MEXICO

CASE NO. 20568
(BUCKEYE)

NGL WATER SOLUTIONS PERMIAN,
LLC’S MOTION FOR CONTINUANCE

NGL Water Solutions Permian, LLC (“NGL”) hereby requests that this case be
continued to the October 22, 2020 docket date.

Respectfully submitted,

MODRALL, SPERLING, ROEHL, HARRIS
& SISK, P.A.

By:
Deana M. Bennett
Post Office Box 2168
500 Fourth Street NW, Suite 1000
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87103-2168
Telephone: 505.848.1800
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing was served on
counsel of record by electronic mail on June 17, 2020:

Michael Feldewert
Adam G. Rankin
Julia Broggi
Kaitlyn Luck
Holland & Hart, LLP
P.O. Box 2208
Santa Fe, NM 87504
Mfeldewert@hollandhart.com
agrankin@hollandhart.com
jbroggi@hollandhart.com
kaluck@hollandhart.com

Pete Domenici
Lorraine Hollingsworth
320 Gold Ave. SW. Suite 1000
Albuquerque, NM 87102
Pdomenici@domenicilaw.com
lhollingsworth@domenicilaw.com

By:
Deana M. Bennett
Post Office Box 2168
500 Fourth Street NW, Suite 1000
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87103-2168
Telephone: 505.848.1800


